
MONTH TYPE OPPONENT Site H/A TIME

Feb 3 Sat Scrimmage Aubrey Creekview Home 2:30

Feb 6 Tues Scrimmage Irving MacArthur Irving MacArthur Away 7:00

Feb 10 Sat Scrimmage Frisco Emerson Princeton Turf Field Away 1:00

Feb 10 Sat Scrimmage Princeton Princeton Turf Field Away 3:00

Feb 13 Tues Scrimmage Irving Nimitz Creekview Home 6:30

Feb 17 Sat Scrimmage Denton Creekview Home 11:00

Feb 22 Thurs Tournament Sunset Creekview Home 3:30

Feb 22 Thurs Tournament North Dallas Creekview Home 6:00

Feb 23 Fri Tournament Waxahachie Life Creekview Home 3:30

Feb 23 Fri Tournament W.T. White Creekview Home 6:00

Feb 24 Sat Tournament Arlington Sam Houston Creekview Home 3:30

Feb 29 Thurs Tournament Crandall Creekview Home 3:30

Feb 29 Thurs Tournament Lancaster Creekview Home 6:00

Mar 1 Fri Tournament Frisco Centennial Creekview Home 1:00

Mar 1 Fri Tournament Denton Ryan Creekview Home 3:30

Mar 2 Sat Tournament Pottsboro Creekview Home 1:00

Mar 7 Thurs Tournament Wylie East Richardson Away 1:30

Mar 7 Thurs Tournament Richardson Richardson Away 6:30

Mar 8 Fri Tournament Hillcrest Richardson Berkner Away 1:30

Mar 9 Sat Tournament West Mesquite Richardson Away 4:00

Mar 13 Wed District The Colony The Colony Away 7:30

Mar 15 Fri District The Colony Creekview Home 7:30

Mar 19 Tues District Frisco Frisco Away 7:30

Mar 22 Fri District Frisco Creekview Home 7:30

Mar 23 Sat Non-District Ranchview Creekview Home 1:00

Mar 26 Tues District Frisco Wakeland Creekview Home 7:30

Mar 28 Thurs District Frisco Wakeland Frisco Wakeland Away 7:30

Apr 2 Tues District Frisco Reedy Frisco Reedy Away 7:30

Apr 5 Fri District Frisco Reedy Creekview Home 7:30

Apr 6 Sat Non-District Fort Worth O.D. Wyatt Fort Worth O.D. Wyatt Away 3:00

Apr 9 Tues District Newman Smith Creekview Home 7:30

Apr 12 Fri District Newman Smith Kelly Field Away 7:30

Apr 13 Sat Non-District Bryan Adams Bryan Adams Away 1:00

Apr 16 Tues District Frisco Lone Star Creekview Home 7:30

Apr 19 Fri District Frisco Lone Star Frisco Lone Star Away 7:30

Apr 23 Tues District R.L. Turner R.L. Turner Away 7:30

Apr 26 Fri District R.L. Turner Creekview Home 7:30
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CFBISD Invitational Tournament

Carrollton Diamond Classic Tournament
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